Leaders in Music Educatio™

FREE Getting Started Clinic

only at R.E.W. Music

Lenexa 2018

BRASS
Saturday, Aug. 25" - 9 am
Wednesday, Aug. 29" - 7 pm
Wednesday, Sept. 5" - 6 pm

CLARINET
Saturday, Aug. 25" - 11 am
Wednesday, Aug. 29" - 6 pm
Wednesday, Sept. 5" - 7 pm

FLUTE
Saturday, Aug. 25" - 10 am
Thursday, Aug. 30" - 6 pm

STRINGS
Monday, Aug. 27" - 6 pm
Thursday, Aug. 30 -7 pm

Olathe 201e

BRASS
Saturday, Sept. 8" - 9 am
Wednesday, Sept. 12" - 7 pm

CLARINET
Saturday, Sept. 8" - 11 am
Wednesday, Sept. 12" - 6 pm

FLUTE
Friday, Sept. 7" -5 pm
Friday, Sept. 14" -5 pm

STRINGS
Saturday, Sept. 8" - 10 am
Thursday, Sept. 13" - 6 pm

Space is limited - reserve your spot online now!

www.REWMUSIC.net

Clinics should last 45 minutes (Clarinet 1 hour)
PARENTS ARE ENCOURAGED TO ATTEND AND LEARN WITH YOUR CHILD!

12842 W 87" St

1080 W Santa Fe

Lenexa, KS 66215 \WWW.REWMUSIC.net Olathe, KS 66061

913.894.4349

913.780.4426 REV 8/16/18




